• Input port：HDMI、VGA、audio input
• Audio input：stereo speaker
• Power supply：12V/3A
• Power consumption：25W
• Shell material：Flame retardant metal
• External dimension：545*320*40
• Product carton weight• Product carton weight：1kg
• Way to install：Base, wall hanging (75*75mm)
• Product weight：2.6kg
• Operating ambient temperature：Most suitable for 20°C
• Working environment wet: 10% - 90%RH
• Storage temperature：-10°C - 60°C
KO-LED24A - Datasheet
• Product type：Professional monitor
• Product model：KO-LED24A
• Screen inch：24"
• Screen type：LED
• Aspect ratio：16:9
• Bright degree：200nit
• Contrast• Contrast：3000:1
• Response time：4 ms
• Visual area：535×297 mm
• Visual Angle：178° /178°
• Display colour：16.7M
• Distinguishability：1920*1080
• Control method：panel